AENA SA

AENA SA
ISIN:  ES0105046009
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Price

175.70 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.46% (0.80)

ES0105046009
AENA

Hanover

EUR

Transport
Stock

26,370 EUR
IBEX 35

175.70 EUR
175.70 EUR
175.70 EUR
174.90 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 b
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 2
2024/04/03 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=129796947,157078226,184464974
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0105046009&ID_NOTATION=125095096
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0105046009&ID_NOTATION=125095096
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=428e55c20a3d803be1416ff27cf01cb04f0dcd0c2bb92684cc71efdf1bc0b14c&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1bdafc368121bd9be&time=1714345007&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8b571d3ab1099ae5a2a5d15b89c45a4ab7c2f10407fe2587e7e8b9966ef14d0&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=098849bf053788907&time=1714345007&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ba3a99a5313f39da40ec5c71e6c5a43685f5a1dffb62519d37224c1fca01463&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b53829747de8ad932&time=1714345007&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=05c9d379388f390ab5589a37211f3405cac2a74c33883492ed16100d8e1a6222&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1197761574a9d3a29&time=1714345007&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5eb73f8c8d819b643de83ed9587a1f394a111ca3913ff734face9ce215d40c5&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=995714599744358a0&time=1714345007&tool=RSC

AENA SA

Details

2024/04/26 08:00:25

Price
175.70 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.46% (0.80)

ISIN ES0105046009
Symbol AENA
Exchange Hanover
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 26,370 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 175.70 EUR
High 175.70 EUR
Low 175.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 174.90 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +31.27% +14.65% +30.92%
Perf (abs.) +41.85  +2245  +41.50
Beta 0.72 0.82 0.96
Volatility  18.85 19.45 25.18
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 174.76 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 177.11 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 169.87 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 154.68 EUR (0

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/26

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:02
04/26

Munich 2024/ 08:11
04/26

Price

175.50 EUR

176.00 EUR

173.20 EUR

176.30 EUR

182.20 EUR (2024/04/02
159.75 EUR (2024/01/04
182.20 EUR (2024/04/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
132.90 EUR (2023/10/27)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.00 3
0.04 9
0.00 3
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=125095096
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457648
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=136655082
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124753543
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124851394

AENA SA

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

17:30

08:00

08:00

21:41

21:45

17:44

17:44

19:31

08:11

17:37

175.25 EUR

175.70 EUR

175.70 EUR

175.70 EUR

188.375 USD

176.30 EUR

176.30 EUR

175.10 EUR

176.30 EUR

175.80 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

36.31

2,760
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=125415818
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=125415818
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=125219717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124898258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=131243479
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210675
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210675
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906477
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906477
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=136655081
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124851395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=123817655

AENA SA

Company profile

Company Logo

-

Contact Details
AENA S.M.E. SA

Calle Arturo Soria, 109 - 28043 Madrid
Telefon: +34-91-321-10-00
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Maurici Lucena Chairman of Managing
Betriu Board

Javier Marin San Member of Executive
Andres Committee

Board of directors

Jaime Terceiro Lomba
Amancio Lépez Seijas

Angela Paloma Martin
Fernandez

Angélica Martinez
Ortega

Coriseo Gonzalez-
Izquierdo Revilla

Francisco Javier Marin
San Andrés

Irene Cano Piquero

Juan Ignacio Diaz
Bidart

Juan Rio Cortés
Leticia Iglesias Herraiz

Manuel
Delacampagne
Crespo

Maria Isabel Badia
Gamarra

Pilar Arranz Notario

Tomas Varela i Muifia

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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